JV & SV Women’s Rugby 2022 Schedule

League Games

Date SV Kickoff JV Kickoff Location Opponent
Wed. April 27*"  5:30pm 6:45 FP Walshe FP Walshe
Wed. May 4t 4:30pm 5:45 Chinook WCHS
Wed. May 11" 5:30pm 6:45 Raymond Raymond
Wed. May 18 5:30pm 6:45 Sherring West LCI
Thurs. May 19" 5:30pm N/A Chinook Medicine Hat
Tues. May 24 5:30pm 6:45 Chinook WR Myers
Mon. May 30 TBD N/A Lethbridge Playoffs
Fri. June 39 -4% TBD N/A Edmonton Provincials

Date Location Name
Sat. April 30% Chinook Chinook 7s
Sat. May 7 Vulcan Star Trek 7s

Date Location Name
Sat. April 30% Chinook Chinook 7s
Sat. May 14 Sherring Field WCHS JV Festival

Sat. May 28" FP Walshe JV Wrap Up Festival



